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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.890
	0002
	-
	Rel-15
	Comparison of Encoding Proposals for Npcf_PolicyAuthorization service and selection of Encoding Proposal 1
	B
	15.0.0
	CT3 #94
	C3-180017
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell, Ericsson
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	5.4.4.5, 5.4.4.6
	

	29.890
	0003
	1
	Rel-15
	Using HTTP POST to create resources for the Npcf_SMPolicyControl Service
	C
	15.0.0
	CT3 #94
	C3-180183
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	5.4.3.3. 5.4.3.4
	

	29.890
	0004
	1
	Rel-15
	Comparison of Encoding Proposals for Npcf_SMPolicyControl Service and selection of Encoding Proposal
	B
	15.0.0
	CT3 #94
	C3-180184
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	New 5.4.3.5a, 5.4.3.6, 5.4.3.7
	

	29.890
	0005
	1
	Rel-15
	Using HTTP POST to create resources for the Npcf_AMPolicyControl Service
	C
	15.0.0
	CT3 #94
	C3-180185
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	5.4.2.3, 5.4.2.4
	

	29.890
	0006
	1
	Rel-15
	Comparison of Encoding Proposals for Npcf_AMPolicyControl Service and selection of Encoding Proposal
	B
	15.0.0
	CT3 #94
	C3-180186
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	New 5.4.2.5a, 5.4.2.6, 5.4.2.7
	

	29.890
	0007
	1
	Rel-15
	Reuse of TS 29.122 APIs
	B
	15.0.0
	CT3 #94
	C3-180187
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	A.1, A.2
	

	29.890
	0008
	2
	Rel-15
	Confirmation that TS for the interface with the charging function is required
	B
	15.0.0
	CT3 #95
	C3-181361
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5GS_Ph1-CT
	A.1
	


